
REMAC INC DBA REMAC ASPHALT
MAINTENANCE INC

GORDON COMPANY INC RILEY PAVING INC

FREEMAN, VA THOMASVILLE, NC SUPPLY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 1702000000-E 657 SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS 381,269 1.83 697,722.27 1.88 716,785.72 2.07 789,226.83LB

TOTAL 697,722.27 TOTAL 716,785.72 TOTAL 789,226.83CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 697,722.27 SUB-TOTAL 716,785.72 SUB-TOTAL 789,226.83ROADWAY ITEMS

DF00486
2025CPT.06.01.20782.1

STATE FUNDED

HOT POURED RUBBER ASPHALT JOINT SEALER

VARIOUS

Aug 23, 2024 2:08 PM ROBESON 2:00 PM

Aug 21, 2024

1 / 2 002

TIP NO

FED AID NO



HICKORY SEALING AND STRIPING
INC

SLURRY PAVERS INC CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

CONNELLY SPRINGS, NC RICHMOND, VA CENTER VALLEY, PA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 1702000000-E 657 SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS 381,269 2.25 857,855.25 2.93 1,117,118.17 3.89 1,483,136.41LB

TOTAL 857,855.25 TOTAL 1,117,118.17 TOTAL 1,483,136.41CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 857,855.25 SUB-TOTAL 1,117,118.17 SUB-TOTAL 1,483,136.41ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

697,722.27REMAC INC DBA REMAC ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC 1

716,785.72GORDON COMPANY INC 2

789,226.83RILEY PAVING INC 3

857,855.25HICKORY SEALING AND STRIPING INC 4

1,117,118.17SLURRY PAVERS INC 5

1,483,136.41CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC 6

DF00486
2025CPT.06.01.20782.1

STATE FUNDED

HOT POURED RUBBER ASPHALT JOINT SEALER

VARIOUS

Aug 23, 2024 2:08 PM ROBESON 2:00 PM

Aug 21, 2024

2 / 2 002

TIP NO

FED AID NO
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